OP \$40.00 3575989

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM332081 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TOUR DE FORCE CRM, INC.		01/07/2015	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOUR DE FORCE, INC.	
Street Address:	P. O. Box 1262	
City:	Findlay	
State/Country:	OHIO	
Postal Code:	45839	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3575989	TOUR DE FORCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7344183320

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7344183142

Email: dmurray@vivacqualaw.com

Correspondent Name: David D. Murray

Address Line 1: 455 East Eisenhower Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Ann Arbor, MICHIGAN 48108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MRH-011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David D. Murray
SIGNATURE:	/DavidDMurray/
DATE SIGNED:	02/13/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=2015 Name Change to Tour de Force OSoS Cert#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005459 FRAME: 0577



DATE 01/12/2015 DOCUMENT ID 201600901460

DESCRIPTION
AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING EXPED 60.00

PENALTY 0.00

TY CERT .00 0,00 COPY 0.00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

TOUR DE FORCE, INC. LAURA EIER PO BOX 1262 FINDLAY, OH 45839

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted
1256324

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for TOUR DE FORCE, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Document No(s):

201500901460

Effective Date: 01/07/2015



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 12th day of January, A.D. 2015.

Ohio Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 005459 FRAME: 0578

RECORDED: 02/13/2015